
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN'S (9-12)
156.0 RESULTS

High School Women's (9-12) 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Valerie Norwood Wellington High School 152.6 115.0 10

2 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 154.0 110.0 8

3 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 110.0 6

4 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.8 105.0 4

5 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 149.2 100.0 2

6 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 149.6 100.0 1

7 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 153.0 95.0 0

8 Hannah Garzon Maize High 151.3 85.0 0

9 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 155.8 85.0 0

10 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 156.0 85.0 0

11 Lizzy Mboya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 156.0 75.0 0

12 Adriana Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 55.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 154.0 245.0 10

2 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.8 225.0 8

3 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 156.0 215.0 6

4 Valerie Norwood Wellington High School 152.6 210.0 4

5 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 153.0 205.0 2

6 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 149.2 200.0 1

7 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 195.0 0

8 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 155.8 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Hannah Garzon Maize High 151.3 160.0 0

10 Adriana Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 135.0 0

11 Lizzy Mboya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 156.0 130.0 0

12 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 149.6 0.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 154.0 165.0 10

2 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.8 135.0 8

3 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 156.0 125.0 6

4 Valerie Norwood Wellington High School 152.6 120.0 4

5 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 149.2 115.0 2

6 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 115.0 1

7 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 149.6 105.0 0

8 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 155.8 100.0 0

9 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 153.0 95.0 0

10 Hannah Garzon Maize High 151.3 75.0 0

11 Adriana Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 65.0 0

12 Lizzy Mboya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 156.0 65.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 154.0 520.0 10

2 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.8 465.0 8

3 Valerie Norwood Wellington High School 152.6 445.0 6

4 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 156.0 425.0 4

5 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 420.0 2

6 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 149.2 415.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 153.0 395.0 0

8 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 155.8 375.0 0

9 Hannah Garzon Maize High 151.3 320.0 0

10 Lizzy Mboya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 156.0 270.0 0

11 Adriana Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 255.0 0

12 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 149.6 205.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

21 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 154.0 3.377

42 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 155.8 2.985

49 Valerie Norwood Wellington High School 152.6 2.916

55 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 149.2 2.782

59 Kirstyn Gregory Wellington High School 156.0 2.724

61 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 2.71

67 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 153.0 2.582

71 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 155.8 2.407

88 Hannah Garzon Maize High 151.3 2.115

98 Lizzy Mboya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 156.0 1.731

101 Adriana Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 1.645

105 Bella Angleton Wellington High School 149.6 1.37


